
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

411 

363 

012 

11 

26 

74 

'044 

350 

13 

'038 

7 

010 

73 

99 

114 

127 

413 

521 

646 

777 

925 

Name 

Dan Westerwick 

Shane Gorski 

Dariusz Koman 

John Eiler 

Charles Sansone 

Marty Rogan 

Mark Phillips 

Jason Remley 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Paul Radey 

Team Weber 

John Santiago 

Mark Losiniecki 

Eric Kuhns 

Michael Neuman 

John Alfini 

RG (Jerry) Sarsfield 

Christopher Simmons 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Michael Weber 

Marlon Sumlin 

Class 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TT4 

TTF 

TT5 

TTE 

TT4 

TT4 

TT3 

TT4 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

Best Tm 

1:31.888 

1:32.166 

1:33.074 

1:33.465 

1:38.458 

1:41.526 

1:43.400 

1:45.433 

1:46.776 

Diff 

0.278 

1.186 

1.577 

6.570 

9.638 

11.512 

13.545 

14.888 

Best Speed 

82.274 

82.026 

81.226 

80.886 

76.784 

74.464 

73.114 

71.704 

70.802 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

5 

3 

5 

4 

3 

1 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Lotus Elise 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Lotus Elise 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

FORD Focus ST 

Ford Mustang V6 

Chevrolet Spark 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Cayman 

BMW 318i 

Porsche Cayman S 

Ford Focus RS 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Infiniti G20 

Mazda 2 

Member 

152534 

159407 

153259 

135585 

124376 

121199 

130844 

113128 

166567 

123604 

2S377 

145861 

160787 

124420 

138576 

160593 

132105 

164486 

150384 

131157 

142715 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:32.166) for TT4 by Shane Gorski. 

Printed: 8/12/2018 10:29:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL - ABCC - The Clumsy Cow 

Time Trials - TTD-F, TT3-5 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 10:14:35 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

8/12/2018 10:15 AM 


